 VORTEX FLOW METER
FVX700 - Vortex Flow Meter
Self-diagnose, easy to use▼
Optional temperature and pressure compensation
4...20mA or pulse output
▼
▼ p p
Applicable to various pipe size

 VORTEX FLOW METER
Order Code
FVX : Vortex flow meter
700 : Series #
W : Wafer process connection (standard)W : Wafer process connection (standard)
F : Flange process connection (consult us for size)
DN25 DN1500 : Nominal diameter 25 1500mm(1" 60")DN25…DN1500 : Nominal diameter 25…1500mm(1 …60 )
1 NA N-1FVX 700 W DN25 -1-16
-1:  301 stainless steel (for wafer only )
-4:  304 stainless steel
-6:  316 stainless steel
Pressure resistance
-16： 16 bar
-25： 25 bar
-40： 40 bar
-1： Integral type without temperature & pressure compensation
-2： Integral type with temperature & pressure compensation2： Integral type with temperature & pressure compensation
-3： Remote type without temperature & pressure compensation
A： 4 20 mA current output (2 wire)A： 4-20 mA current output (2-wire)
B： Battery (display only, without output)
P Pulse output (3 wire)P： Pulse output (3-wire)
H： 4-20 mA with HART signal (2-wire)
1 40 280℃1： -40 to +280℃
2： -40 to +320℃
N： None
X： Explosion proof, Exd IIC T6
Connect to converter
N： Integral type
R： Remote type
Special Order on Request
FL
OW
F-55
NEXON
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true